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University YES Academy
Board of Directors

2023-2024 Board Calendar

The Board will meet at
14669 Curtis, Detroit, Ml 48235 or at an alternate location, if specified.

The Board will meet the 4" Monday of each month at 6:00 pm
On the following dates:

Date Time Location
Monday, July 24, 2023 6:00 pm University YES Academy
Monday, August 28, 2023 6:00 pm University YES Academy
Monday, September 25, 2023 6:00 pm University YES Academy
Monday, October 23, 2023 6:00 pm University YES Academy
Monday, November 27, 2023 6:00 pm University YES Academy
Monday, December 18, 2023 6:00 pm University YES Academy
Monday, January 22, 2024 6:00 pm University YES Academy
Monday, February 26, 2024 6:00 pm University YES Academy
Monday, March 25, 2024 6:00 pm University YES Academy
Monday, April 22, 2024 6:00 pm University YES Academy
Monday, May 20, 2024* 6:00 pm University YES Academy
**Monday, June 24, 2024 6:00 pm University YES Academy

**NOTE: BUDGET HEARING AND ANNUAL MEETING, INCLUDING DISCUSSION AND APPROVAL OF BUDGET

The Academy shall comply with subtitle A of Title Il of the Americans with Disabilities Act of 1990, Public Law
101-336, 42 USC § 12101 et seq. or any successor law disabilities that will allow them to fully participate in
Academy Board meetings. Should you require specific accommodation(s), please contact the following individual
prior to the meeting.

Board Signature://\;%/z-/[/g%’ Date: (,{/‘ZG ./Z’;

Official minutes of the University YES Academy Board are available for public inspection within 8 business days at
the following location: University YES Academy, 14669 Curtis, Detroit, M| 48235




